
KVRG REGIONAL RACE

Grp2&Grp4

Grp2Race

Race (12 Laps)

Pos PIC No. Name

Sorted on Laps

Class Laps Total Tm Best Tm HOMETOWN, ST REG MEMB* MAKE/MODEL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
3
2
2
1
2

96
8
4

46
09
11
51
14
3

21
42
88
18
87

5

Mike Mcginley
Gary Phillips
Cliff Johnson
Allen Dale
Charles Dillon
Jamie Rice
Frank Bussi- Sottile
Robin Kirkland
Patrick Hughey
Dan Axtell
Duane Dean
John Stevenson
John Nelson
Willard King
John Larue

CSR
FM
FF
FC
FM
CSR
S2
SRF
FV
SRF
SRF
FV
S2
FA
FC

12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

7
6

21:30.511
22:35.712
25:26.980
21:46.311
22:09.442
23:01.762
23:22.298
23:23.362
23:26.365
23:38.197
21:38.363
21:53.819
23:11.481
21:43.283
22:32.370

1:45.172
1:49.917
1:48.701
1:55.579
1:57.027
1:59.813
2:03.158
2:04.916
2:04.828
2:06.914
2:06.871
2:08.627
2:14.900
2:02.256
1:44.013

Overland Park KS
Overland Park KS
Leawood, Ks.
Manhattan KS
Desoto KS
Denison TX
Boulder CO
Parkville MO
Kansas City MO
Independence MO
Olathe KS
Union MO
Blue Springs MO
Gardner, Ks.
Muncie, IN

KC
KC
KC
Kan
KC
Tex
Colo
KC
KC
KC
KC
SO.
KC
KC
IN

297151
337220
117710
207570
338859
17489
362993
363825
342744
343455
374408
376810
202294
282597
213846

Radical Sr4
StarFm
Piper
Van Diemen F2i
StarFm
Mazda Sr
Lola Sport 200C
Srf
Vortech
Srf Srf
Srf
Caracal C Formi
TigaSc
Swift 008
Citation/ 2007

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm BestSpd Best Lap by

+1:05.201 83.688

^20072112*
Chief of Timing & Scoring Gini Ragan

07-RS-83-S

W VALLEY RACE GROUP
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